
W1/2 OF W1/2 OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4 A
ISLAND RANCHES ALSO DESC AS W1/2
OF GOVT LOT 1.

STEINHAUSER DARRYL
190 SW RATTLESNAKE GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

35-7S-16-04346-005

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

35716.010 1.00/

190 SW RATTLESNAKE GLN, FORT WHITE
04/07/2025 MLU

07/13/2015 DF 10.00 95,000 0 0 95,000

STANDARD
3

0
12,850
95,000

107,850
20,721
87,129

0
87,129

107,850
0

107,850

1152/0032 3/26/2008 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUSAN & DARRYL STEINH

DARRYL STEINHAUSER

0918/0136 1/04/2001 WD Q V 01 39,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES G WALKER

STEINHAUSER'S
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26712 TR/TRAILER 189 02/04/2008

25229 TR/TRAILER 50 11/15/2006

12767 M H 125 07/15/1997

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 800

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 3,600

12,850

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,000


